HORIA AITZON £23008

=

[TASKEYLENS POLISH LANGUAGE COURSE BATCH - 1 2021]

TASKEYLENS POLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

Start Date 15-Jun’21 onwards
Type of Online
Course
Levels Course Name
Basic Survival Series
Level A Beginners
Level B Intermediate
Level C Advance
Professionals Business

Communications

Duration

8 Weeks

June

10
Weeks
June

12
Weeks
June

15
Weeks

12
weeks

TASKEYLENS PRICE SHEET WEEKLY/HOURLY

Daysina
week
Tue & Thu
15 & 17
Wed & Fri
16 & 18

Sat & Sun

19 & 20

Once a
week

Flexible

12.30 -
13.30

12.30 -
13.30

12.30 -
13.30

9:00 -
10:00

16:00 -
17:00

Time
(Excluding Test Hours)
1 hour/Day

1 hour/Day

1 hour/Day

1 hour/Day

1 hour/Day

Price
PLN
100/Hr

PLN
100/Hr

PLN
100/Hr

PLN
100/Hr

PLN
150/Hr




