

TASKEYLENS POLISH LANGUAGE COURSES

Start Date	15-Jun'21 onwards	TASKEYLENS PRICE SHEET WEEKLY/HOURLY				
Type of Course	Online					
Levels	Course Name	Duration	Days in a week	Flexible	Time (Excluding Test Hours)	Price
Basic	Survival Series	8 Weeks	Tue & Thu		1 hour/Day	PLN 100/Hr
		June	15 & 17	12.30 - 13.30		
Level A	Beginners	10 Weeks	Wed & Fri		1 hour/Day	PLN 100/Hr
		June	16 & 18	12.30 - 13.30		
Level B	Intermediate	12 Weeks	Sat & Sun		1 hour/Day	PLN 100/Hr
		June	19 & 20	12.30 - 13.30		
Level C	Advance	15 Weeks	-		1 hour/Day	PLN 100/Hr
D C	D .*	42	0	0.00	4 1 - 10 -	DIN
Professionals	Business Communications	12 weeks	Once a week	9:00 - 10:00	1 hour/Day	PLN 150/Hr
				16:00 -		
				17:00		